49 .Arctic Lapland Rally
23.-25.1.2014 Rovaniemen UA
Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mantta
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LOPULLISET VIRALLISET LUOKKATULOKSET

Lopulliset viralliset tulokset

seura

/ SM1l:Super4;ldhti 33 (SM 27) ;keskeytti 13;suljettu 1

Janne Tuohino (M) /Markku Tuohino (K)
Jarkko Nikara (M) /Timo Hantunen (K)
Jussi Vainionp&i (M) /Mika Juntunen (K)
Mikko Eskelinen (M) /Arto Kapanen (K)
Roland Murakas/Kalle Adler

Riku Tahko (M) /Jan Ldénegren (K)

Ari Vihavainen (M) /Jani Vainikka (K)
Veli-Pekka Karttunen (M) /Topi Luhtinen (K)
Joni Mikeli (M) /Jaakko Vuokila (K)
Jouko Tiri (M) /Ari Haipus (K)

Karri Marttila (M) /Janne Runtti (K)
Matti Koskelo (M) /Rami Suorsa (K)

Radik Shaymiev/Maxim Tsvetkov
Jean-Michel Raoux/Castelli Sabrina De
Sami Taivaloja (M) /Jari Jaakola (K)
Timo Kuivinen (M) /Juha Rissanen (K)

Aki Sandberg (M) /Jani Laitinen (K)

Karl Kruuda (M) /Martin Jirveoja (K)
Walter Mayer/Benedikt Hofmann

KR-TEAM RY
SaaUA/JyvUA
OUA/Kaj-UA
JyvUA/PetUA
KaUA
PoSUA/TerUA
HeinUa/MhMK
PiekUA
NokUA/RoiUA
ouA

oua
KR-TEAM RY
RUS

F

TorUA/OUA
EPUA
JoeUA/LMM
LievUA

A

/ SM2:Tuotanto4;ldhti 13 (SM 12) ;keskeytti 3;suljettu 0

Kaspar Koitla/Mait Laidvee

Joni Nikko (M) /Jarno Ottman (K)

Esa Ruotsalainen (M) /Enni Milkénen (K)
Kristian Kiviniemi (M) /Matti Kangas (K)
Teemu Asunmaa (M) /Tomi Ikonen (K)

Evgeny Cherkasov (M) /Mikko Lukka (K)

Kees Burger (M) /Miika Teiskonen (K)

Reijo Heikkild (M) /Reima Heikkilé (K)

Kai Penttild (M) /Kari Stenroth (K)

Matti Ahonen (M) /Markus Leppamiki (K)

/ SM3:R2;13hti 16 (SM 15) ;keskeytti 4;suljettu 0
Samuli Vuorisalo (M) /Eetu-Pekka Hellsten (K)
Henri Haapamiki (M) /Lasse Hirvijarvi (K)
Matias Kauppinen (M) /Jonne Halttunen (K)
Henri Kolsi (M) /Antti Linnaketo (K)

Max Vatanen (M) /Mikael Korhonen (K)

Jori Nousiainen (M) /Tero Rdénnemaa (K)

Joonas Lindroos (M) /Pasi Kilpel&inen (K)
Teemu Suninen (M) /Juha-Pekka Jauhiainen (K)
Ville-Markus Marttinen (M) /Tatu Hamil&inen (K)
Petri Itkonen (M)/Janno Older (K)

Jaakko Lavio (M) /Jarno Manner (K)

KaUA/TerUA
LaihUA/EspooUA
SaaUA/LamUA
ParkUA/LaihUA
AlavUA/NilUA
RiiUA/NuUA
RiiUA/FCDA
NaSU/PaiUA
OUA

SaaUA

KySUA/TamUA
SAU/EPUA
SaaUA/PetUA
LahUA/AAU
TuupoMK/UA/LahUA
LapinlAU/RaisUA
ESRC/EspooUA
HyUA
AL-Kangasniemi
TerUA

AUK J-&ijat/EPUA

Joonas Tokee (M) /Jani Salo (K) OrSUA/AlavUA
/ SM4:Super2;ldhti 13 (SM 13) ;keskeytti 4;suljettu 1

Ville Hautamiki (M) /Ari-Pekka Hautanen (K) JarvisUA
Joose Kojo (M) /Sami Taskinen (K) TerUA

Tuomo Hassinen (M) /Heikki Hassinen (K) K-KUA

Janne Seluska (M) /Markku Tenhula (K) LakUA/QUA
Kimmo Linden (M)/Pasi Haataja (K) TapUA

Kimmo Immonen (M) /Kimmo Pahkala (K) SuonUA/PetUA

Miikka Vuokila (M) /Harri Kervinen (K)
Topi Tulla (M) /Matti Leistié (K)

TorUA/OFK-125

SIVU 1

auto

Ford Fiesta R5

Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer

Mini John Cooper Works S2

Evo IX
Evo IX
Evo IX
Evo IX

Mitsubishi Lancer WRC
Subaru Impreza WRX Sti
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V
Subaru Impreza WRX Sti
Subaru Impreza WRX Sti

Skoda Fabia 52000
Peugeot 207 Sport
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza WRX Sti
Evo IX
Evo IX

Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer
Ford Fiesta S2000
Peugeot 207 S2000

Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer

Subaru Impreza WRX Sti R4

Evo IX
Evo IX
Evo IX
Evo IX

Subaru Impreza WRX Sti

Subaru Impreza WRX Sti R4

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII

Subaru Impreza WRX Sti

Ford Fiesta R2
Citroen C2 R2
Citroen C2 R2
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Fiesta R2
Citroen C2 R2
Ford Fiesta R2
Ford Fiesta R2
Citroen C2 R2
Ford Fiesta R2
Peugeot 208 R2

Honda Civic
Citroen DS3
Honda Civic
Honda Civic Type
Honda Civic Type
Ford Focus ST170
Honda Civic Type

Type

Type

AL-Kangasniemi/KoHonda Civic Type
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:08:
:10:
:12:
:13:
:13:
:15:
:17:
:17:
:18:
:03,9
:53,6
:05,0
:09,3
:07,5
:41,5
:05,7
:02,6
:55,9%
:34,5

02,4
32,8%
35,8
42,7
44,7%
56,2%
07,5
08,5
59,7%

:02,0
:05,7
:11,1
:39,9
:52,1
:01,9
:22,8
142 ,3%
:15,9
:57,1*

: 37,3
:41,1
:13,8
:54,8
:21,7
:28,2
:06,9
:43,1
:29,7
:06,3
:51,1*
:55,5%

:36,0
:10,0
:19,3
:52,9
:12,7*
:45,5
:57,0
:05,7

.jalj

:30,4
:33,4
:40,3
:42,3
:53,8
:05,1
:06,1
:57,3
:01,5
:51,2
:02,6
:06,9
:05,1
:39,1
:03,3
:00,2
:53,5
:32,1

:03,7
:09,1
:37,9
:50,1
:59,9
:20,8
:40,3
:13,9
:55,1

:03,8
:36,5
:17,5
:44,4
:50,9
:29,6
:05,8
:52,4
:29,0
:13,8
:18,2

:34,0
:43,3
:16,9
14:
24:
25:
33:

36,7
09,5
21,0
29,7
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:30,4
:03,0
:06,9
:02,0
:11,5
:11,3
:01,0
:51,2
:04,2
:49,7
:11,4
:04,3
:58,2
:34,0
:24,2
:56,9
:53,3
:38,6

:03,7
:05,4
:28,8
:12,2
:09,8
:20,9
:19,5
:33,6
:41,2

:03,8
: 32,7
:41,0
:26,9
:06,5
: 38,7
:36,2
:46,6
:36,6
:44,8
:04,4

:34,0
:09,3
:33,6
:19,8
:32,8
:11,5
:08,7



